 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-10-402-031

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

3.834
N OF S CORR LINE

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-4-10 W SI MONTGOMERY AVE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-1-77

2-12-87

2-3-88
2-27-92

WOODFORD LOUISE H
WOODFORD LOUISE H & RALPH G

WOODFORD LOUISE H
SHELAN MARY ALICE AND WILLIAM
SHELLMAN MARY ALICE

C.E:12500

11 TRS NO C.F.
Cefs 24.50
NO CF..




